PRADHAN MANTRI GRAM SADAK YOJANA (PMGSY)

e-Procurement Notice

The EE/PIU, RWD, Likabali Division, Lower Siang District, Arunachal Pradesh on Behalf of his Excellency Governor of Arunachal Pradesh invites the item rate bids in electronic tendering system for construction of road and bridge under Pradhan Mantri Gram Sadak Yojana under Lower Siang districts, Arunachal Pradesh, for 5 (five) number of packages including their maintenance for five years from the eligible contractors registered with PWD/APPWD/BRO/MES/Railways/Other State Government under appropriate class. Date of release of Invitation for Bids through e-procurement: 07/10/2024.

The bid document is available online and should be submitted online in www.pmgsytenders.gov.in. The bidder would be required to register in the web-site which is free of cost. For submission of the bids, the bidder is required to have a valid Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) from one of the authorized Certifying Authorities.

Last Date/Time for receipt of bids through e-procurement: 22/10/2024 up to 04:00 pm.

For further details please visit www.pmgsytenders.gov.in

Sd/Executive Engineer/PIU
RWD, Likabali Division,
Lower Siang District,
Arunachal Pradesh